
  LONE OAK BUFFALOES
2025 TENNIS SCHEDULE

Day Date Location Teams
Tuesday 3/4/25 Sulphur Springs HS/MS JV

Friday 3/7/25 Sulphur Springs HS/MS V

Wednesday 3/26/25 Edgewood HS/Wills Point HS V

Thursday 3/27/25 Edgewood HS/Wills Point HS JV

Monday 3/31 Rains/Edgewood Dual Match Both

Tuesday 4/8/25 Tyler HS V

Friday 4/18/24 Greenville HS V

Monday 4/21/25 District @ Sulphur Springs HS V

Tuesday 4/22/25 District @ Sulphur Springs HS JV (V finals)

Thursday/Friday 5/8/25 - 5/9/25 Regionals @ Tyler Junior College V

Thursday/Friday 5/15/25 - 5/16/25 State @ San Antonio V

                 Head Coach - Matt Wingo HS Principal - Shannon Wilhite
                 Athletic Director - Logan Turner Superintendent - Nate Compton


